
VolaSoftControlPdf

15. Velika nagrada CAZIN 2015
Međunarodna brdska utrka / International Hill Climb Race

REZULTATI TRENINGA / OFFICIAL PRACTICE RESULTS

delta timing - Zagrebdelta timing - ZagrebVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

16.08.2015.  /  Cazin, 15. i 16. 08. 2015. 15.08.2015. at 18:44  /  Page 1/3

Rank St.No. Name Nation Club Vehicle (Rank) CLASS (Rank) GRUPE 1stl Practice 2nd Practice Time Gap

1 23 KAVECZ Istvan HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing BMW E90 (1) 23 (1) E1 2:43.728 * 2:38.975 2:38.975

2 1 KRAINC Siniša HRV AK Rijeka Ford Escort RS Cosworth (2) 23 (2) E1 2:46.968 * 2:38.983 2:38.983 0.008

3 2 MILOŇ Ján SVK Jantar Team Škoda Fabia WRC (3) 23 (3) E1 2:57.235 * 2:41.196 2:41.196 2.221

4 29 MAŠIĆ Damir AUT Damir Mašić Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX (1) 4 (1) N 3:04.142 * 2:46.963 2:46.963 7.988

5 162 PUŠKAR Juraj HRV Zagreb Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII (1) 9 (1) A 2:57.010 * 2:47.012 2:47.012 8.037

6 26 BALATINCZ Zoltan HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Colloni Formula (1) 19 (1) E2-SS 2:56.732 * 2:47.621 2:47.621 8.646

7 66 JUHAS Martin SVK MRM Motorsport BMW M3 E36 (1) +2000 (1) 2WD 2:59.982 * 2:48.396 2:48.396 9.421

8 601 HAŠIĆ Kemal BiH AMK Pro-Drive Subaru Impreza WRX STI (1) 17 (4) E1 2:59.074 * 2:48.461 2:48.461 9.486

9 5 AMBRUZ Peter SVK Slovak National Hillclimb Tea Vauxmall Vectra ST (1) 2000 (5) E1 * 2:50.717 2:50.717 11.742

10 61 GRZEGORZ Duda POL Grzegorz Duda Race Nation Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X R4 (2) 9 (2) A * 2:50.864 2:50.864 11.889

11 71 WIŚNIOWSKI Bartłomiej POL Bartłomiej Wiśniowski Race Nat Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX (2) 4 (2) N * 2:50.931 2:50.931 11.956

12 201 LJUBIJANKIĆ Salih BiH AMK Extra Sport Honda Civic Type R 2.0 (1) 3 (3) N 3:50.820 * 2:51.187 2:51.187 12.212

13 656 FOLDI Marek SVK AK Pezinok Seat Leon TDI (2) 2000 (1) NP3 3:03.875 * 2:52.839 2:52.839 13.864

14 671 DUBOCZI Jaroslav SVK Jaroslav Duboczi Seat Leon TDI Supercopa (3) 2000 (2) NP3 3:01.106 * 2:53.270 2:53.270 14.295

15 609 SELIMOVIĆ Suad BiH AMK Cazin Audi A4 (2) 17 (6) E1 3:04.576 * 2:53.546 2:53.546 14.571

16 86 GLINTZNER Gerald AUT Historic Racing Team Austria Porsche 911 Carrera (1) C3 (1) C 3:16.350 * 2:53.834 2:53.834 14.859

17 221 KRIŽANAC Neven HRV AK Solin Škoda Felicia (1) 14 (7) E1 3:05.641 * 2:54.294 2:54.294 15.319

18 44 ASANOVIĆ Miloš MNE AMS Blažo Smiljanić Radical SR8 (1) CN * 2:54.535 2:54.535 15.560

19 132 ĆOZA Marko HRV AK Rijeka Citroen C2R2 (1) 7 (3) A 2:59.006 * 2:54.571 2:54.571 15.596

20 660 KRIVAK Stanislav SVK AK Malacky Peugeot 306 (4) 2000 (8) E1 3:09.255 * 2:55.466 2:55.466 16.491

21 19 HERCEG Miroslav HRV AKK Petar Klepac Renault 5 GT Turbo (3) 17 (9) E1 3:00.846 * 2:56.894 2:56.894 17.919

22 21 SZASZ Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Juno Alfa DTM (1) 20 (1) E2-SC * 2:57.123 2:57.123 18.148

23 458 RAMIĆ Ado AUT MSC Mühlbach Honda Civic Type R (1) 8 (4) A 3:01.864 * 2:58.009 2:58.009 19.034

24 62 HERNADY Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Mitshubishi EVO VIII (3) 9 (5) A * 2:59.364 2:59.364 20.389

25 304 DOJČINOVIĆ Goran BiH AMK Profesional Honda Civic 1.4 (2) 14 (10) E1 3:17.645 * 2:59.499 2:59.499 20.524

26 240 MIŠĆENIĆ Sergio HRV AK Učka Sport Fiat 127 (3) 14 (11) E1 3:09.572 * 2:59.998 2:59.998 21.023

27 13 KNEGO Žarko HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Honda Civic Type R (2) 3 (4) N 3:12.380 * 3:00.199 3:00.199 21.224

28 36 ČIKOR Hrvoje HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Honda Civic 1.6 VTI (1) 2 (5) N 3:09.240 * 3:00.201 3:00.201 21.226

29 409 ILIĆ Vladimir BiH AKK Brkić Servis Banja Luka Honda Civic EG (1) 15 (12) E1 3:10.876 * 3:00.242 3:00.242 21.267

30 22 FRANIĆ Maro HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing VW Golf I (4) 17 (13) E1 3:04.776 * 3:01.493 3:01.493 22.518

31 228 KMETOVIĆ Deni HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Zastava Yugo (4) 14 (14) E1 3:32.459 * 3:01.627 3:01.627 22.652

32 248 TOMCSANI Tamas HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Lada 1.6 (2) 15 (15) E1 3:16.452 * 3:01.975 3:01.975 23.000

33 87 FORSTINGER Werner AUT MSC Mühlbach am HKG Ford Escort RS 2000 (1) C2 (2) C 3:16.016 * 3:03.255 3:03.255 24.280

34 635 SEDLAČEK Vlastimil SVK Vlastimil Sedlaček Honda Civic (1) 1600 (1) NP2 3:13.222 * 3:04.134 3:04.134 25.159

35 85 WARMUTH Rene AUT Historic Racing Team Austria VW Golf GTI (1) D2 (1) D 3:22.006 * 3:04.342 3:04.342 25.367

36 210 HADŽIĆ Harun BiH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Honda Civic Type R (3) 3 (6) N 3:14.821 * 3:04.583 3:04.583 25.608

37 100 MISKIĆ Sandro HRV Istra Racing Team Pazin Peugeot 106 1.6 (2) 2 (7) N 3:09.049 * 3:04.784 3:04.784 25.809

38 105 GORUP Sven HRV AKK Zanatlija Škoda Fabia 1.4 16V (1) 6 (6) A 3:20.131 * 3:04.994 3:04.994 26.019

39 659 JAJCAY Pavol SVK Autoklub Pezinok Nissan Sunny 2.0 GTI (5) 2000 (3) NP3 3:08.809 * 3:05.148 3:05.148 26.173

40 291 STEFANOVIĆ Silvio HRV AKK Velika Gorica Renault Clio Williams (5) 17 (16) E1 * 3:06.524 3:06.524 27.549

41 203 ĐAJIĆ Mladen HRV AK Ragusa Racing Dubrovnik Zastava 850 (1) 11 (17) E1 3:22.561 * 3:07.461 3:07.461 28.486

42 52 TUJKOVIĆ Marko MNE AMSK Blažo Smiljanić Zastava Yugo (1) 5 (7) A 3:26.807 * 3:07.713 3:07.713 28.738

43 229 VIVODA Patrik HRV AK Buzet Autosport Citroen AX GTI (5) 14 (18) E1 3:20.323 * 3:08.509 3:08.509 29.534

44 12 JURIŠIĆ Mario HRV AK RI Autosport Opel Vectra 2.0 STW (1) 16 (19) E1 * 3:09.467 3:09.467 30.492

45 20 BEKAVAC Stipe HRV AK Solin Suzuki Swift (2) 11 (20) E1 3:32.923 * 3:09.481 3:09.481 30.506

46 242 BARIĆ Ante HRV AK RTZ Zastava 128 (3) 15 (21) E1 3:15.638 * 3:09.495 3:09.495 30.520

47 301 TATIĆ Dejan BiH MKM Racing Honda Civic 1.4 (6) 14 (22) E1 3:46.317 * 3:09.748 3:09.748 30.773

48 208 SMAJIĆ Fuad BiH Optima Motorsport Honda Civic Type R (4) 3 (8) N * 3:10.163 3:10.163 31.188

49 603 HOTA Suad BiH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Lancia Delta Integrale EVO (6) 17 (23) E1 3:24.939 * 3:10.388 3:10.388 31.413

50 501 SEFERAGIĆ Nihad BiH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin VW Polo 6N 16V (2) 16 (24) E1 3:14.520 * 3:10.395 3:10.395 31.420

51 525 LJUBIJANKIĆ Rasim BiH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin VW Golf MK1 16V (3) 16 (25) E1 3:17.462 * 3:10.752 3:10.752 31.777

52 188 PINJATIĆ Tripo MNE AMKS Kilkas Zastava Yugo 55 (2) 5 (8) A 3:17.735 * 3:10.802 3:10.802 31.827

53 514 DOLIĆ Fahrudin BiH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin VW Golf MK1 16V (4) 16 (26) E1 3:14.156 * 3:10.955 3:10.955 31.980

54 507 ĐELMO Đani BiH AMK Sunce Jablanica Renault Clio RS (5) 16 (27) E1 3:38.279 * 3:11.267 3:11.267 32.292

55 131 VIČEVIĆ Igor HRV AK Rijeka Honda Civic 1.6 VTI (3) 2 (9) N 4:46.896 * 3:12.038 3:12.038 33.063

56 247 BATALIĆ Ivan HRV AK Solin VW Polo (4) 15 (28) E1 3:37.698 * 3:12.588 3:12.588 33.613

57 263 PENDO Mirko HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing VW Golf IV (6) 16 (29) E1 * 3:15.024 3:15.024 36.049

58 24 ROŽIĆ Nikola HRV AK Trogir Škoda Felicia (2) 6 (9) A 3:27.667 * 3:15.209 3:15.209 36.234

59 42 PEREKOVIĆ Domagoj HRV AKK Zanatlija Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX (4) 23 (30) E1 * 3:15.453 3:15.453 36.478

60 605 ĆEHIĆ Sanel BiH AMK Pro-Drive Subaru Impreza WRX STI (7) 17 (31) E1 3:22.197 * 3:15.540 3:15.540 36.565

61 504 KUKIĆ Željko BiH AMK Profesional Opel Astra (7) 16 (32) E1 4:01.468 * 3:15.835 3:15.835 36.860

62 236 MEDIĆ Stipe HRV AK Solin Škoda Felicia (3) 6 (10) A 3:27.644 * 3:15.849 3:15.849 36.874

63 515 BEŠIREVIĆ Engin BiH AK Spin Sarajevo Renault Clio Williams (8) 16 (33) E1 * 3:16.076 3:16.076 37.101

64 238 STELLA Novica HRV AK Solin Suzuki Swift (7) 14 (34) E1 3:39.602 * 3:16.821 3:16.821 37.846

65 412 KARAJIĆ Salih BiH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf I (5) 15 (35) E1 3:42.689 * 3:17.743 3:17.743 38.768

66 235 BEKAVAC Ivan HRV AK Solin Škoda Felicia (4) 6 (11) A 3:36.025 * 3:18.436 3:18.436 39.461
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Rank St.No. Name Nation Club Vehicle (Rank) CLASS (Rank) GRUPE 1stl Practice 2nd Practice Time Gap

67 4 GAĆINA Ante HRV AKK Rogoznica VW Golf I GTI (2) C2 (3) C 3:32.655 * 3:18.638 3:18.638 39.663

68 117 RADULOVIĆ Dražen MNE AMSK Crmnica Citroen Saxo (2) 7 (12) A 3:21.770 * 3:18.999 3:18.999 40.024

69 92 STROŽIČ Bojan SLO AK V-Racing Autobianchi A112 Abarth (1) C1 (4) C 3:37.740 * 3:19.033 3:19.033 40.058

70 502 HADŽIĆ Bakir BiH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Honda Integra (9) 16 (36) E1 3:26.322 * 3:19.908 3:19.908 40.933

71 402 MUJKIĆ Dželhad BiH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf I (6) 15 (37) E1 3:26.122 * 3:19.942 3:19.942 40.967

72 40 LJUBIJANKIĆ Hasan BiH AMK Cazin Honda Civic (7) 15 (38) E1 3:33.599 * 3:20.623 3:20.623 41.648

73 200 KACVINSKY Peter SVK Slovak National Hillclimb Team Renault Clio (6) 2000 (39) E1 * 3:21.888 3:21.888 42.913

74 224 MEDAN Igor HRV AK Ragusa Racing Dubrovnik Peugeot 106 (8) 14 (40) E1 3:33.426 * 3:22.361 3:22.361 43.386

75 106 HRNIĆ Jasmin BiH AK Crankshaft Peugeot 106 (4) 2 (10) N 3:34.849 * 3:22.637 3:22.637 43.662

76 405 HALILAGIĆ Asmir BiH AMK Extra Sport VW Golf MK1 (8) 15 (41) E1 * 3:22.761 3:22.761 43.786

77 516 MURTIĆ Izet BiH Auto Klub Murta Opel Vektra 2.0 (10) 16 (42) E1 3:36.013 * 3:23.403 3:23.403 44.428

78 401 SIGURNJAK Mladen HRV AK Učka Sport VW Golf (3) C2 (5) C * 3:23.546 3:23.546 44.571

79 411 JELIČIĆ Darko BiH AK Crankshaft Zastava Yugo (9) 15 (43) E1 3:32.540 * 3:23.775 3:23.775 44.800

80 511 BILOŠ Dario BiH AKK Brkić Servis Banja Luka VW Golf II (11) 16 (44) E1 3:36.815 * 3:23.786 3:23.786 44.811

81 295 GRDIĆ Igor HRV AK Klek Ogulin Alfa Romeo 75 (8) 17 (45) E1 3:51.618 * 3:24.666 3:24.666 45.691

82 91 RALSER Bernhard BiH MSC Mühlbach Mini BMC Cooper S (2) C1 (6) C 3:35.851 * 3:25.668 3:25.668 46.693

83 103 STAHOR Tonći HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing VW Polo 1.4 (5) 6 (13) A 3:38.004 * 3:26.206 3:26.206 47.231

84 55 ŠKAPIŠEK Sergej SVK Slovak National Hillclimb Tea Opel Calibra 16V (7) 2000 (46) E1 * 3:27.290 3:27.290 48.315

85 613 HIRKIĆ Anel BiH AMK Pro-Drive Alfa Romeo 156 (9) 17 (47) E1 3:34.166 * 3:27.291 3:27.291 48.316

86 413 CUNJAK Draško BiH MKM Racing Peugeot 106 1.6 (10) 15 (48) E1 3:37.914 * 3:28.785 3:28.785 49.810

87 681 SEMANIĆ Alem BiH AMK Extra Sport Audi 2000 (10) 17 (49) E1 * 3:29.946 3:29.946 50.971

88 505 EMRIĆ Šefik BiH S57 Motorsport Opel Astra GSI 2.0 16v (12) 16 (50) E1 * 3:31.770 3:31.770 52.795

89 506 ABDIĆ Adis BiH AMK Extra Sport VW Golf MK1 (13) 16 (51) E1 * 3:33.143 3:33.143 54.168

90 113 VLAŠIĆ Borna HRV AKK Sveta Nedelja Škoda Fabia (6) 6 (14) A * 3:33.908 3:33.908 54.933

91 97 PACHTEU Jürgen AUT MSC Mülbach Steyer Puch 650 TR (1) A1 (15) A 3:58.996 * 3:34.678 3:34.678 55.703

92 309 SAVIĆ Dario BiH AK Crankshaft Peugeot 106 (9) 14 (52) E1 * 3:41.452 3:42.441 3:41.452 1:02.477

93 403 SMOLEK Ivan HRV AKK Zanatlija Fiat Abarth 1000 Berlina (1) B2 (1) B * 3:45.521 3:45.521 1:06.546

94 81 ŽUPAN Karlo HRV Belson Nostalgija Zastava Yugo 1.3 (1) D4 (2) D 4:01.534 * 3:45.878 3:45.878 1:06.903

95 206 MILKOVIĆ Mato HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Zastava Yugo Proto (3) 11 (53) E1 4:15.749 * 3:49.403 3:49.403 1:10.428

96 11 MILENOVIĆ Dane BiH AK Spin Sarajevo Fiat 128 (1) 1300 * 3:50.450 3:50.450 1:11.475

97 82 FREUDENSCHUS Willy AUT Team Terschl Austria BMW 323i (1) D3 (3) D * 3:54.287 3:54.287 1:15.312

98 93 LANDMANN Jochen AUT MSC Mühlbach am HKG VW Austro Vau (1) E2 (1) E * 4:02.663 4:19.044 4:02.663 1:23.688

99 118 STOJNIĆ Milan BiH AKK Banja Luka Honda Civic VTI 1.6 (5) 2 (11) N * 4:11.218 4:11.218 1:32.243

DNS - 1stl Practice

55 ŠKAPIŠEK Sergej SVK Slovak National Hillclimb Tea Opel Calibra 16V 2000 E1 * 3:27.290

200 KACVINSKY Peter SVK Slovak National Hillclimb Team Renault Clio 2000 E1 * 3:21.888

204 BODNARUK Krešimir BiH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Honda Civic Type R 3 N

515 BEŠIREVIĆ Engin BiH AK Spin Sarajevo Renault Clio Williams 16 E1 * 3:16.076

DNF - 1stl Practice

5 AMBRUZ Peter SVK Slovak National Hillclimb Tea Vauxmall Vectra ST 2000 E1 * 2:50.717

30 KOPAJTIĆ Dejan HRV AK Rijeka Zastava Yugo 16 E1

113 VLAŠIĆ Borna HRV AKK Sveta Nedelja Škoda Fabia 6 A * 3:33.908

517 STUPAR Dalibor BiH MKM Racing Zastava Yugo 2.0 16 E1

DNS - 2nd Practice

11 MILENOVIĆ Dane BiH AK Spin Sarajevo Fiat 128 1300 * 3:50.450

12 JURIŠIĆ Mario HRV AK RI Autosport Opel Vectra 2.0 STW 16 E1 * 3:09.467

21 SZASZ Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Juno Alfa DTM 20 E2-SC * 2:57.123

30 KOPAJTIĆ Dejan HRV AK Rijeka Zastava Yugo 16 E1

44 ASANOVIĆ Miloš MNE AMS Blažo Smiljanić Radical SR8 CN * 2:54.535

61 GRZEGORZ Duda POL Grzegorz Duda Race Nation Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X R4 9 A * 2:50.864

62 HERNADY Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Mitshubishi EVO VIII 9 A * 2:59.364

71 WIŚNIOWSKI Bartłomiej POL Bartłomiej Wiśniowski Race Nat Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 N * 2:50.931

82 FREUDENSCHUS Willy AUT Team Terschl Austria BMW 323i D3 D * 3:54.287

118 STOJNIĆ Milan BiH AKK Banja Luka Honda Civic VTI 1.6 2 N * 4:11.218

204 BODNARUK Krešimir BiH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Honda Civic Type R 3 N

208 SMAJIĆ Fuad BiH Optima Motorsport Honda Civic Type R 3 N * 3:10.163

263 PENDO Mirko HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing VW Golf IV 16 E1 * 3:15.024

291 STEFANOVIĆ Silvio HRV AKK Velika Gorica Renault Clio Williams 17 E1 * 3:06.524

401 SIGURNJAK Mladen HRV AK Učka Sport VW Golf C2 C * 3:23.546

403 SMOLEK Ivan HRV AKK Zanatlija Fiat Abarth 1000 Berlina B2 B * 3:45.521

505 EMRIĆ Šefik BiH S57 Motorsport Opel Astra GSI 2.0 16v 16 E1 * 3:31.770

506 ABDIĆ Adis BiH AMK Extra Sport VW Golf MK1 16 E1 * 3:33.143
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517 STUPAR Dalibor BiH MKM Racing Zastava Yugo 2.0 16 E1

681 SEMANIĆ Alem BiH AMK Extra Sport Audi 2000 17 E1 * 3:29.946

DNF - 2nd Practice

42 PEREKOVIĆ Domagoj HRV AKK Zanatlija Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 23 E1 * 3:15.453

405 HALILAGIĆ Asmir BiH AMK Extra Sport VW Golf MK1 15 E1 * 3:22.761


